
Company Name  Designation Address Tel Mobile Email Remarks web

1 Agrar Reisen Renate Peter Incentive, Group & Event Consultant Stampfenbachstrasse 151 - CH-8042 Zurich 044 360 4600 mice@agrar-reisen.ch

2 Air India Carlo A Rinalducci District Sales Manager Talacker 50, 8001 Zurich 043 888 7090 airindiazurich@bluewin.ch

3 Air India H.R. Bryner Sales Manager Talacker 50, 8001 Zurich 043 888 7090 h.bryner@airindia.ch

4 All ways Reisen Gmbh Sylvie Muller Gartenhofstrasse 27, 8004 Zürich, Switzerland +41 44 241 13 13 reisen@allways.ch www.allways.ch

5 All ways Reisen Gmbh Moni Faist Gartenhofstrasse 27, 8004 Zürich, Switzerland +41 44 241 13 13 reisen@allways.ch www.allways.ch

6 Am Damm Ullah Khan Mohammad Baki

7 Asha Zurich Prat Kanungo president@asha-zurich.ch

8 Asia 365 Christian Pfeiller Product manager Geroldstrasse 4, 8005 Zürich, Switzerland 44 277 54 54 christian.pfeiller@365.ch www.365.ch

9 Asia Travel Malik

10 Asia World Travel Ricky Diell 818 2170 72 info@asiatravel.ch

11 Barbara Blunschi Arbara Blunschi Gipsstrasse50. Ch-5420 Ehrendingen 41 56 2221415 796348286 barbara.blunschi@reisen-lifestyle.ch

12 BCD Travel Anja Hug Thurgauerstrasse 39, Zurich 8050 T +41 0 43 555 33 33 anja.hug@bcdtravel.ch www.bcdtravel.ch

13 BCD Travel Andrina Anderegg Team Leader Thurgauerstrasse 39, Zurich 8050 T +41 0 43 555 33 33 andrina.anderegg@bcdtravel.ch www.bcdtravel.ch

14 Bischofberger Reisen Mr. Zoe Neber in. Ausbildung Dufourstrasse 157, 8008 Zürich, S +41 44 384 93 93 zneber@bischofberger-reisen.ch www.bischofberger-reisen.ch

15 Bischofberger Reisen Andreas Schwerzmann Operating Dufourstrasse 157, 8008 Zürich, S +41 44 384 93 93 iwalter@bischofberger-reisen.ch www.bischofberger-reisen.ch

16 Cosa Travel Ltd George H Mueller President Utoquai 55, 8022, Zurich 41 44269 4040 george.mueller@cosatravel.ch

17 Costal  Local Area Bank Ltd Mr. Biplab K. Das Chairman 

59-14-12 A, 3 rd Floor, Santhi plaza, ring Road Gayathri 

Nagar, Vijayawada-520008 0866-2494425 8447505089 csbiplab@coastalareabank.com www.coastalareabank.com

18 Cotton Bay Resorts and Spa Mr. Ajay Seewoochurn Resident Manager 230 8318001 230 54991610 rm@cottonbay.intnet.mu www.cottonbayhotels.biz

19 Excellence International Gerard Michael Muller International Media Relations P.O.Box 1676-Fluhgasse 63, CH-8032, Zurich 4178 726 9046 GMC1@GMX.CH

20 Forum der Religionen Satish Joshi Media

21 GHI Ms. Florence Hauserm Ann-Giroux

22 Global travel Service Mr. Sekhar Dhar Travel Consultant 41 44 2716720 41 44 2716162 dhar.consulting@gmail.com www.global-travel.ch

23 Globetrotter Travel Service Sonja Pfister Travel Agent

Rennweg 35
Zürich, Switzerland

41 44 213 80 80
zuerich@globetrotter.ch www.globetrotter.ch

24 Globetrotter Travel Service AG Alain Wyler Rennweg 35, 8001 Zürich +41 44 213 80 80, zuerich@globetrotter.ch

25 Globo Study Claudio Cesarano +41 44 455 34 00 claudio.cesarano@globostudy.ch

26 Globo Study Mrs Tina Markutt +41 44 455 34 00

27 Habib bank AG Zurich Mr. Nasir Ahmed Sr. V P Weinbergstrasse 59 CH- 8006 Zurich 44 269 45 45 n.ahmad@habibbank.com

28 Honorary Consul General Of India Mr. Jagdish H. Makwana Susenbergstr. 144 8044 Zurich 0041 43 3443214 jhmakwana@makwana.com

29 India Association Zurich Smriti Ahluwalia General Secretary Moenchhofstrasse 3, 8802 Kilchberg, Zurich 4178 783 9010 smriti@iazch.ch

30 Indian Association Zurich Arun S Amirtham President Bubental 57, 8852 Altendorf, 8000 Zurich 41 76431 8110 arun@iazch.ch

31 Insight Reisen Danila Weigel Sales Manager Frohlichstrasse 42, CH 8034, Zurich 044 280 6262 insight@insight-reisen.com

32 Insight Reisen Hans Wettstein Managing Director Stockstrasse 60, CH 8039, Zurich 44280 6262 insight@insight-reisen.com

33 Intens Travel Denise Lanz Head - Sales & Operating Geroldstrasse 20 CH-8010 Zurich 4144 386 4686 denise.lanz@intens.ch

34 Itece Voyages Patricia Mathieu Agent De Voyage Cp 222/Meyrin Centre patricia@itece.ch

35 IXEO  INTERACTIVE TRAVEL SA Judith Hoppe Vice President Goldbach Centre, Seestr 39, CH-8700 Zurich 41 4491 44382 judith.hoppe@ixeo.com

36 IXEO  INTERACTIVE TRAVEL SA KOSTAS TRIVIZAS VP GLOBAL SALES & DISTRIBUTION SEESTRASSE 39 ,8700 KUSNACHT ZURICH +41 44 914 4380 kostas.trivizas@ixeo.com

37 Knecht Reisen ag Daniel Hoss Travel Consultant Ramistrasse 5,8001 Zurich 41 44 360 4600 Daniel.hoss@knecht-reisen.ch

38 Konsens Dipl. Trennungsberatung

8302 Kolten, theresia Hugentobler Egetswilerstrasse 

102 079 8223103 trennungberatung@gmx.ch

39 Kunstgewerbe John Leiser Media 2

40 Kuoni Travel Ltd Britt Ostermeier Brand Management Neue Hard 7, CH- 8010, Zurich 41 44 277 4502 britt.ostermeier@kuoni.ch

41 Kuoni Travel Ltd Matthias Leisinger Head of Corporate Responsibility Neue Hard 7, CH- 8010, Zurich 41 44 277 5244 matthias.leisinger@kuoni.com

42 Kuoni Travel Ltd Varghese Edattukaran Manager - Local Agents Ueberlandstrasse 360, CH-8051, Zurich 4144 325 2359 varghese.edatt@ch.kuoni.com

43 Kuoni Travel Ltd Walter Kaegi Senior Product Controller Neue Hard 7, CH- 8010, Zurich 41 44 277 5244 walter.kaegi@kuoni.ch

44 Lemon Combi Daniel Neukomm 41 784 94 55  neukomm@ghi.ch

45 line culture and travel  AninaRether 

46 linuista Sprachaufenthalte Ms. Tina Markutt Branch Manager Bahnhofstrasse 17, CH- 5000 AArau 41 62 822 60 92 aarau@linguista.ch www.praktikum.ch

47 Makwana Holding AG Jagdish H Makwana Chairman Langgrutstrasse 172, 8047, Zurich 043 344 3210 jhm@makwana.com

48 NaTour GmbH Anni Gsell Managing Director CH-8046, Zurich, Switzerland 41 44 371 9393 nat@nat.ch

49 Neu Biircher Beitung Dr. Friedmann Bartu Falkenstrasse 11, CH-8021, Zurich 41 44 258 1111 f.bartu@nzz.ch

50 Neue Zurcher Zeitung Friedemann Bartu Travel Editor Falkenstrasse 11, Postfach, CH-8021, Zurich 41 44 258 1489 friedemann.bartu@nzz.ch

51 NZZ Media – Publicitas AG Madeleine Haas Falkenstrasse 11, Postfach – 8021, Zurich 41 44 258 1743 mhass@nzzmedia.ch

52 Parade Reisen Rene Blum Ottikerstrasse 19, 8033 Zürich, Switzerland blum@paradereisen.com www.paradereisen.ch

53 Parade Reisen AG Bruno R Zehnder Ottikerstr 19, POB 2458, Zurich 41 44 364 11 55 zehnder@paradereisen.com

54 Pco-Geneva Jean-Pierre Dufournet Expert Comptable Chemin Des Verjus 8 jp.dufournet@pco-geneva.ch

55 Pco-Geneva Nelson Matute Professional Conference Organizer Chemin Des Verjus 8 n.matute@pco-geneva.ch

56 Phoenix Travel GmbH AmbrosDiestale

57 Planète Voyages Chayna Mahfoud 20 blvd james-fazy CP 1997 info@planetevoyages.ch

58 Primus Media Beate Schittler Key Account &  Product Manager Hammerstasses 81, P.O Box 1331 , 8032 Zurich 41 44 3875770 beate.schlitter@primusmedia.ch

59 Schindler Mr. Philippe Henneau VP Zugerstrasse 13, 603 Ebikon, Switzerland 41 445 3131 41 445 4835 philippe.henneau@ch.schindler.com www.schindler.com

60 Seventheaven Switzerland Ltd Beat Bopp Managing Director Haldenstrasse 65, CH-8045 Zürich +41 (0)44 777 70 70 bopp@seventheaven.ch

61 Starwood Hotels and Resorts Mr. Pascal Ho Complex Director Of Finance C/o Sheraton Zurich Hotel, pfingstweidstrasses 41 44 2584010 079 668 6229 pascal.ho@starwoodhotels.com

62 Suja Reisen Ms. Susanne Sismanis Managing Director Hermetschloostrasse 75, 8048 Zürich, Switzerland +41 43 540 01 83 info@suja-reisen.ch www.suja-reisen.ch

63 Suja Reisen Ms. Jasmin Winiger Morf Managing Director Hermetschloostrasse 75, 8048 Zürich, Switzerland +41 43 540 01 83 info@suja-reisen.ch www.suja-reisen.ch

64 Swiss federal unst of Tech. Mr. Jyotiprasad Majumder Im oberen, boden 17 Ch-8049 Zurich Switzerland 41 44 341 0752 079 262 70 34 majumders@swissonline.ch

65 Swiss Services Provider Dawa N T Sigrist Consultant / Partner Limmatquai 106, CH-8001, Zurich 41 44 260 2288 dawa.sigrist@swiss-services.com

66 TCTT GmbH Sigrist Dawa Owner Limmatquai 106, CH-8001, Zurich 41 44 260 2288 info@himalaya.ch

67 TeleZüri AG ShamolMajumder Media

68 Terres Sauvages Caroline Billod Agent De Voyage 51 Rue Prevost Martin caroline@terres-sauvages.ch

69 Terres Sauvages Sophie Morand Agent De Voyage 51 Rue Prevost Martin sophie@terres-sauvages.ch

70 Tibet Culture & Trekking Tour Tashi Kalin Gyagang Sales Executive Limmatquai 106 CH-8001 Zurich 41 076 3952211 tctt@himalaya.ch

71 Tour Asia Nadja Jung

72 Tourism Trend Media Franz Xaver Risi Publisher forchstrasse 60, Postfach, ch-8032 zurich 410 44 388 9963 f.risi@ttmedia.ch

73 Tourism Trend Media Reto E Wild forchstrasse 60, Postfach, ch-8032 zurich 41 044 388 9964 r.wild@ttmedia.ch

74 Travel experience. ch Inge Jucker Winkelweg 19 Ch-8127 Forch 41 44 9803209 0 794252582 inge.jucker@travel-experience.ch www.travel-experience.ch

75 Travel house Mr. Stephanie Grimm Travel Consultant sagereistrasse 20 Ch-8152 Glattbrugg 41 43 2117148 432229318 stephanie.grimm@travelhouse.ch www.travelhouse.ch

76 Travel house Inga Raheem

77 Travel Inside Stephanie Günzler Media

78 Travel Inside Beate Schlittler Media 387 57 70

79 Travelpath 3000 John Brown

80 Vickyh Destinations Susanna Sonderegger 301 A Seefeldstrasse, 8008 Zurich 41 44 210 1747 sussanna@vickyh.ch

81 Vogele Reisen Manfred Schweizer Senior Product Manager Select Friesenbergstrabe 75, Postfach 9180, 8036, Zurich 41 44 455 4104 manfred.schweizer@tui.ch

82 Vogele reisen.ch Mr. Markus Fleischi Reiseberater

TUI Sisse LTd, Friesenbergstrasses 75 Postfach 9180  
8036 Zurich 41 43 9608610 43 9608629 info@voegele-reisen.ch
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83 Vogele reisen.ch Ms. Annette Farber Sales and Operation

TUI Sisse LTd, Friesenbergstrasses 75 Postfach 9180  

8036 Zurich 41 43 9608610 43 9608629 info@voegele-reisen.ch

84 Welldays Travel and Home Richard Welker Forchstrasse 92, CH-8008, Zurich 044 388 6050 info@welldays.ch

85 Wettstein Ruth Landolt Managing Director Freischutzgrasse 3, P.O.Box CH- 8021, Zurich 41 044 295 5588 ruth.landolt@wettsterintravel.ch

86 Women Travel / Muller Travel Sonja Muller Lang Weingbergstrasse 25, Postfach, CH-8035, Zurich 41 44 350 3050 info@womentravel.ch

87 Zurikan Travels Ruth Wijesooriya Forchstrasse 103, CH-8032, Zurich 0041 044 383 0033 ruth@zurikan.ch

88 Angella Allemann angela.allemann@hispeed.ch

89

90 Mr. Saleem Shaikh Feldhofweg 23 CH- Neuenhof 41 56 406 2063

91 Mr. Sankar Chattopadadhyay Schellenackerstr.27, CH-5400 Baden / Switzerland 41 562224043 sankar_chattapadhyay@hotmail.com

92

93 PijushKantha Roy

94 Arabinda&Manju Roy

95 Sankar&RakhiChattopadhyay 56 222 40 43 chattopadyay@swissonline.ch

96 Anil Datta

97 Amal Deb

98 DadySukeshwala

99 Indranil Bhattacharya

100 MohonaGutzwiler

101 George, Kerala
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